

TALLY SHEET

Bid Name: ASBESTOS ABATEMENT @ FISHERIES

Bid Opening Date: June 17, 2016

BIDDERS	Qty	Unit	Burke Excavation Demolition Inc		OP-TECH	
Setup & Mobilization			Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost
Mobilization & Demobilization	1	ea	2,500.00	2,500.00	2,850.00	2,850.00
Work area set up including decon & notification fees	1	ea	5,700.00	5,700.00	5,000.00	5,000.00
Sub-Total				8,200.00		7,850.00
Residence Building						
Black Mastic associated w/door threshold	4	SF	100.00	400.00	115.00	460.00
Black Waterproofing Tar associated w/building foundation	700	SF	28.00	19,600.00	30.00	21,000.00
Gray Putty associated w/exterior electrical penetrations	1	SF	150.00	150.00	460.00	460.00
Off-White Glazing associated w/storm windows	4	SF	100.00	400.00	820.00	3,280.00
Gray Pipe Thermal System Insulation (TSI)	120	LF	58.50	7,020.00	50.00	6,000.00
Gray TSI Pipe Fittings	20	LF	150.00	3,000.00	75.00	1,500.00
Sub-Total				30,570.00		32,700.00
ALTERNATE Add or Delete						
Lump Sum to Demolish & Dispose of Residence Building				-13,600.00		27,500.00
Garage Building						
White Glazing associated exterior windows	10	SF	500.00	5,000.00	250.00	2,500.00
White Furnace Gasket	1	SF	500.00	500.00	950.00	950.00
Sub-Total				5,500.00		3,450.00
Pole Barn Building						
White Glazing associated stored windows	3	SF	200.00	600.00	200.00	600.00
Sub-Total				600.00		600.00
Old Building						
White Cementitious Board	5	SF	200.00	1,000.00	100.00	500.00
White Glazing associated exterior windows	12	SF	435.00	5,220.00	200.00	2,400.00
Sub-Total				6,220.00		2,900.00
Bathroom/Feed Room Building						
Brown with White Streaks 9"x9" Floor Tile	120	SF	20.00	2,400.00	25.00	3,000.00
Brown Vermiculite Blown-In Insulation associated w/walls & ceilings	250	SF	34.00	8,500.00	28.00	7,000.00
Sub-Total				10,900.00		10,000.00
TOTAL				61,990.00		57,500.00
TOTAL WITH ALTERNATE				48,390.00		52,300.00

SUBJECT TO FINAL APPROVAL